
 

 

CMDA Health and Social Care - Leeds | May 2023  

Year 1 

Teaching Dates | 2023 – 2024 

 

Crowne Plaza Leeds, Wellington Street, Leeds, LS1 4DL 

 
 Dates  

Induction 

Wednesday 10th May 2023 

Thursday 11th May 2023 

 
Wednesday 17th May 2023 

Crowne Plaza 

Crowne Plaza 

 
Online Study Skills  

   

Developing Self and 
Others 

Wednesday 24th May 2023 

Wednesday 7th June 2023 

Wednesday 21st June 2023 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 

Wednesday 5th July 2023 

Crowne Plaza 

Online 

Crowne Plaza 

Online Study Skills 

Online 

 
 

 

Strategic and Operational 
Thinking in the Health and 

Social Care Context 

Wednesday 13th September 2023 

Wednesday 20th September 2023 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 

Wednesday 4th October 2023 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 * 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 

Online Study Skills 

Crowne Plaza 

Online - Morning 

Online - Morning 

Crowne Plaza 

Online 

   

Managing Change and 
Innovation 

 

Wednesday 8th November 2023 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 

Online Study Skills 

Crowne Plaza 

Online - Morning 

Online - Morning 

Crowne Plaza 

Online 

   

Project Concept and Initiation 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 * 

Wednesday 31st January 2024 

Wednesday 7th February 2024 

Wednesday 28th February 2024 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 

Online Study Skills  

Crowne Plaza 

Online - Morning 

Online - Morning 

Crowne Plaza 

Online 

Online Study Skills 



 

Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up- to-date 

information. Assignment deadlines can be found on the relevant Moodle pages. 

 

*On these dates, morning sessions from 9:30 – 11:30 will be an End Point Assessment Workshop 

led by your Skills Coach. The afternoon session will cover your unit content. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note that all Online Study Skills Sessions run from 9:30 – 11:30 

 

Date Title 

Wednesday 17th May 2023 
Introduction to Programme Support Tutor (9-30-10) and Library 
Skills 

Wednesday 28th June 2023 University IT Systems 

Wednesday 13th September 

2023 
Critical writing 

Wednesday 8th November 

2023 
Effective presentations 

Wednesday 17th January 

2024 
Techniques of problem solving 

Wednesday 10th April 2024 Theory to Practice 


